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PRODUCT DETAIL

WALLPAPER COLLECTION PROMISE

VINYL WALLCOVERING

:

MATERIAL :

ROLL SIZE 1.06 m. x 15.60 m.:

MADE IN KOREA:

NATURE and MODERNSTYLE :



Premium Wallpaper Collection
NATURAL / MODERN / PLAIN



52501-1 52504-1

minimalismnature motif

The Luminous Beginnings collection adds the elegance 
of high-end style, creating a home that shines brighter than ever.

Luminous Beginnings

intense colorstexture

52502-152523-5



Pattern Preview 24 Patterns · 92 Colors

-3 · 9p -4 · 8p-1 · 4p -2 · 1,2p

52524

-3 · 20p -4 · 23p-1 · 16p -2 · 19p

52520

-3 · 22p-1 · 15p -2 · 21p

52521

-6 · 34p

-3 · 6p

-7 · 35p

-4 · 7p

-5 · 33p

-1 · 5,32p -2 · 3p

52523

52522

-3 · 14p -4 · 11p -5 · 10p-1 · 12p -2 · 13p



52517

-3 · 26p-1 · 29p -2 · 30p

52515

-3 · 41p -4 · 42p -5 · 45p-1 · 38p -2 · 39p

52519

-3 · 24p-1 · 17p -2 · 18p

52518

-3 · 31p-1 · 27,28p -2 · 25p

52516

-3 · 44p-1 · 36p -2 · 40p

-4 · 47p -5 · 46p

-3 · 43p-1 · 49p -2 · 37,48p

52514



52510

-2 · 62p-1 · 63,64p

-3 · 55p

52513

-1 · 51p -2 · 50p

52509

-3 · 82p-1 · 78p -2 · 75p

52512

-3 · 54p  -4 · 56p-1 · 52p -2 · 53p

-3 · 77p -4 · 85p-1 · 83p -2 · 81p

52508

52511

-3 · 59p -4 · 60p -5 · 61p-1 · 58p -2 · 57p



52504

-3 · 91p-1 · 87p -2 · 92p

52502 52501

-1 · 98,99p-1 · 95p -2 · 97p

-3 · 80p

52507

-1 · 65,79p -2 · 66,96p

52506

-3 · 67p -4 · 74p-1 · 69p -2 · 73p

52505

-3 · 72p -4 · 68p -5 · 101p-1 · 70,100p -2 · 71p

52503

-3 · 90p -4 · 93p -5 · 94p-1 · 88p -2 · 89p

-6 · 86p-4 · 76p -5 · 84p



52523-2  /  52524-2

Today's house needs to improve life patterns and propensity interest in individual life patterns 

and tend to send a better life patterns, so beautiful because of individual life patterns and propensity attention. 

and emotional resonance of a space, tapping into the neural pathways associated with comfort and well-being.

Wallcovering
new trends.



nature m
otif

52524-2     

52524-3

52524-4

52524-1

52524-2



The dense palm trees of 

create a vibrant, tropical focal 

point in deep shades viridian.

52524
-3 



Earthy Textures and 
bold colors 

52523-6 52523-7

52523-4

52523-5

52523-352523-1 52523-2

NO. 52523

Random match - No repeat 
paper width 41.7” / 106cm

52523-752523-6



52522-3

52522-4 52522-5

52522-1 52522-2

NO. 52522

Random match - No repeat 
paper width 41.7” / 106cm

52522-2 52522-4

Earthy Textures and 
bold colors 



52521-352521-1 52521-2

To evoke feelings of coziness through wallpaper design, 
incorporate warm colors, soft textures, and familiar patterns 

that evoke nostalgia or tranquility. 

52521-3



52520-3 52520-452520-1 52520-2

52520-1  /  52521-1



52519-352519-1 52519-2

52519-1



Quiet Luxury
Quiet Luxury is one of the most encompassing trends this year,

covering  almost everything related to style. 

PROMISE
COLLECTION

52518-2 



52518-352518-1 52518-2

52518-3



Texture of 
plaster

Add sophisticated texture to any room 
with the texture of plaster wallpaper. 

This captivating surface texture 
wallpaper is a fantastic alternative to
a plain wall, helping to create 
an edgy atmosphere.

52518
-3  
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52518-1  / 52517-2  52517-3 

52517-1

52517-2



This Wallpaper is a playful repetition of modern style arches 

in varying sizes. The soft fabric texture combined with the circle line 

structures creates a captivating and inviting backdrop 

for both residential and commercial spaces.

Minimalism

52516-1

52516-1



52516-2

52516-3

52516-1

nature m
otif

52516-3



Stripes 
Wallpaper

52516-2  /  52514-3



52515-2  /  52514-2   

52515-3

52515-4

52515-5

52515-1

52515-2



Stripes
Wallpaper

52514-5

52514-4 52514-552514-3

52514-1 52514-2



52513-3

52513-1

52513-2

Floral wallpaper is one of the most popular 

styles of wall decor. 

Flowers add color and charm and 

make for gorgeous romantic wallpaper.

52513-3

Grande Fleur



52512-3 52512-452512-1 52512-2

52512-2  /  52513-2



52511-4 52511-5

52511-1 52511-2

NO. 52511

Random match - No repeat 
paper width 41.7” / 106cm

52511-3

Plain, 
but anything but ordinary...

52511-352511-5



Floral wallpaper is one of
themost popular styles of wall decor. 
Flowers add color and charm and 
make for gorgeous romantic wallpaper.

52510
-2



52510-252510-1

52510-1



52509-352509-1 52509-2

52509-2



52508-3 52508-452508-1 52508-2

Originally created in the 1950s, 
Tweed is colourful print that incorporates 

a tweed texture on a solid background.

52508-3



52507-5

52507-352507-1 52507-2

52507-652507-4 52507-5



52506-3 52506-452506-1 52506-2

52506-4



This Wallpaper is a playful repetition of modern style arches 

in varying sizes. The soft fabric texture combined with the circle line 

structures creates a captivating and inviting backdrop 

for both residential and commercial spaces.

Minimalism

52506-3

52506-3



52504-352504-1 52504-2

52504-1



Add some stunning glamour to your interior with wallpaper. 

The copper gold metallic look gives  modern stylish mood with 

a subtle structure. Available in geometric patterns and colors, 

so as to create that luxurious hotel feeling.

Minimalism

52504-3



52504-2

52503-3 52503-4 52503-552503-1 52503-2



PROMISE
COLLECTIONMoorish design 

wallpaper
Transform your interiors with the enchanting beauty of 

moorish wallpaper designs. Enjoy the charm and sophistication 

that moorish designs provide and let your walls 

tell a story of timeless artistry.

52502-1



52502-1

52502-2

Transform your interiors with the enchanting 

beauty of moorish wallpaper designs. 

Enjoy the charm and sophistication 

that moorish designs provide and 

let your walls tell a story of timeless artistry.

52502-2

Moorish design 
wallpaper



52501-1

52505-3

52505-4 52505-5

52505-1 52505-2

52501 52505

52501-1



HANGING
INSTRUCTION

•  Walls should be smooth, dust-free anddry
    before applying the paste, to avoid creasing.

•  If the surface is not perfect, we recommend the use of a lining paper.

SURFACE PREPARATION

•   Before cutting the rolls, ensure that they are all from the same lot no. and
    that they are in good condition with no color variation or other defects.

•   For each claim, please enclose the label which indicates that
    lot no. after hanging 3 drops check the result.
    No claim is accepted for more than one roll.

CHECKING THE WALLPAPER

APPLICATION
•   This product is hung by applying an even coating of paste either 

on the wall or on the reverse of the paper.
 
•  Avoid squeezing the paste between the edges of the paper. 

•  The paste must not come into contact with the surface of the paper at any time.

•   All traces must be removed before by lightly dabbing the surface with a moist, 
clean sponge. 

•  If paste is allowed to dry on the surface of the paper, it will cause discoloration. 

•  We do not accept any claim for damage resulting
    from paste being applied to the surface. 

•  Use a high-quality wallpaper paste. 

•   After having pasted half of one length of the paper,
   fold it back on itself and continued to paste the rest of the length in the same way. 

•  The soaking time should be very brief. 

•

•   A better ways to adhere the edges would be to paste a strip of the wall 
in line with the join of the paper. 

•   Hang the lengths, one next to the other, neatly joined together
    without any overlapping, taking care to match the pattern repeat.

•   To eliminate bubbles and to ensure a perfect contact with the wall surface, 
use a decorators wallpaper smoother or a dry cloth.

•  Trim using a sharp blade and metal ruler.

PROMISE COLLECTION



24 Patterns  92 Colors
Width 106cm X Length 15.6m • Roll

Pattern No.
Reference
Dessin Nummer
Musternummer
Numero De Diseño

Page 
Page
Blad
Seite
Numero De Hoja

Repeat
Rapport
Aanzethoogte
Rapport
Repeticion

Match
Raccord
Aanzet
Ansatz
Rapport Del Dibujo

Pattern No.
Reference
Dessin Nummer
Musternummer
Numero De Diseño

Page 
Page
Blad
Seite
Numero De Hoja

Repeat
Rapport
Aanzethoogte
Rapport
Repeticion

Pattern No.
Reference
Dessin Nummer
Musternummer
Numero De Diseño

Page 
Page
Blad
Seite
Numero De Hoja

Repeat
Rapport
Aanzethoogte
Rapport
Repeticion

52516-1

52516-2

52516-3

52515-1

52515-2

52515-3

52515-4

52515-5

52514-1

52514-2

52514-3

52514-4

52514-5

52505-1

52505-2

52505-3

52505-4

52505-5

52504-1

52504-2

52504-3

52503-1

52503-2

52503-3

52503-4

52503-5

52502-1

52502-2

52501-1

52512-1

52512-2

52512-3

52512-4

52509-1

52509-2

52509-3

52511-1

52511-2

52511-3

52511-4

52511-5

52506-1

52506-2

52506-3

52506-4

52507-1

52507-2

52507-3

52507-4

52507-5

52507-6

52510-1

52510-2

52508-1

52508-2

52508-3

52508-4

52513-1

52513-2

52513-3

52523-1
52523-2
52523-3
52523-4
52523-5
52523-6
52523-7

52522-1

52522-2

52522-3

52522-4

52522-5

52520-1

52520-2

52520-3

52520-4

52519-1

52519-2

52519-3

52518-1

52518-2

52518-3

52517-1

52517-2

52517-3

52521-1

52521-2

52521-3

52cm / 20.5”

0cm / 0”

0cm / 0”

0cm / 0”

70cm / 27.6”

0cm / 0”

26.5cm / 10.4”

60cm / 23.6”

0cm / 0”

70cm / 27.6”

0cm / 0”

64cm / 25.2”

0cm / 0”

52cm / 20.5”

60cm / 23.6”

52cm / 20.5”

0cm / 0”

0cm / 0”

0cm / 0”

0cm / 0”

60cm / 23.6”

0cm / 0”

64cm / 25.2”

36

40

44

38

39

41
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49

37, 48

43

47

46

70, 100

71

72

68

101

87

92

91

88

89

90

93

94

95

97

98, 99

52

53

54

56

78

75

82

58

57

59

60

61

69

73

67

74

65, 79

66, 96

80

76

84

86

63, 64

62

83

81

77

85

51

50

55

5, 32
3
6
7

33
34
35

12

13

14

11

10

16

19

20

23

17

18

24

27, 28

25

31

29

30

26

15

21

22

52524-1

52524-2

52524-3

52524-4

64cm / 25.2”

4

1, 2

9

8 Straight Match

Match
Raccord
Aanzet
Ansatz
Rapport Del Dibujo

Match
Raccord
Aanzet
Ansatz
Rapport Del Dibujo

Free Match

Free Match

Straight Match

Free Match

Free Match

Straight Match

Free Match

Free Match

Free Match

Free Match

Free Match

Straight Match

Straight Match

Straight Match

Half Drop

Straight Match

Straight Match

Free Match

Free Match

Straight Match

Free Match

Straight Match

Straight Match




